
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= MAX CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200910280004
04070

10/28/2009
11:20:12

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ALFORD
JENNIFER A

Instr
#:20081212000
464410

201601140000
13700

01/14/2016
11:28:27

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND
ANGELA S

201605190001
71160

05/19/2016
12:02:51

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODALL
JOSHUA

201612190004
62830

12/19/2016
01:39:07

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POPE JAMES
BRADY

201612190004
62840

12/19/2016
01:39:08

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELL JAMES C

201811130004
00950

11/13/2018
02:02:41

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
CHRISTOPHE
R BRADLEY

201811270004
14600

11/27/2018
11:40:11

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANGLEY
JEFFREY T

202002040000
45610

02/04/2020
09:46:29

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWINNING
TERESA

202002040000
45620

02/04/2020
09:46:30

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON JOHN
E

202007020002
75250

07/02/2020
11:17:08

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR JOHN
AUSTIN

202007020002
75260

07/02/2020
11:17:09

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIELDS
RAHEEN
CORTRELL

202009100004
02720

09/10/2020
08:49:18

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FULLER
DAVID WAYNE

202011190005
31380

11/19/2020
03:38:07

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELVIN
JEFFERY A

202104210001
98240

04/21/2021
10:37:01

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOSSETT
KRYSTAL
DAWN

202207290002
96870

07/29/2022
10:37:49

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS MYRA

202310190003
09130

10/19/2023
11:06:24

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THRASH
MICHAEL

202403060000
60770

03/06/2024
10:52:37

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BALLARD
CLARENCE E

202404220001
15230

04/22/2024
10:31:56

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS RENA

202204220001
66980

04/22/2022
03:56:48

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
JIMMIE

202204220001
66930

04/22/2022
03:49:17

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TODD BILLY
EUGENE

202207290002
96860

07/29/2022
10:37:48

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS RALPH
FRANKLIN

202302200000
44740

02/20/2023
11:28:35

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TAYLOR VEDA
N

Instr
#:20170911000
329320

202311090003
29910

11/09/2023
10:57:24

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROWLEY
LEE

202402070000
30520

02/07/2024
10:26:55

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE
MICHAELA
RENEE



201006140001
89000

06/14/2010
03:06:40

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COWAN
ROBERT
HOLMES

Instr
#:20080325000
120030

201507130002
36550

07/13/2015
11:51:35

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
CHARITA G

201607060002
33530

07/06/2016
10:38:53

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COHRON
KENNETH LEE

201704200001
34100

04/20/2017
10:16:22

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BASDEN
BETTY J

201709110003
29320

09/11/2017
10:23:49

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR VEDA
N

201804200001
33280

04/20/2018
12:16:50

MAX CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FURLINE
JERRY


