Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= MAX CR									MAX CREI	REDIT UNION;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910280004 04070	10/28/2009 11:20:12	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ALFORD JENNIFER A					Instr #:20081212000 464410	
201601140000 13700	01/14/2016 11:28:27	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COPELAND ANGELA S						
201605190001 71160	05/19/2016 12:02:51	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODALL JOSHUA						
201612190004 62830	12/19/2016 01:39:07	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POPE JAMES BRADY						
201612190004 62840	12/19/2016 01:39:08	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BELL JAMES C						
201811130004 00950	11/13/2018 02:02:41	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER CHRISTOPHE R BRADLEY						
201811270004 14600	11/27/2018 11:40:11	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LANGLEY JEFFREY T						
202002040000 45610	02/04/2020 09:46:29	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWINNING TERESA						
202002040000 45620	02/04/2020 09:46:30	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON JOHN E						
202007020002 75250	07/02/2020 11:17:08	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR JOHN AUSTIN						
202007020002 75260	07/02/2020 11:17:09	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIELDS RAHEEN CORTRELL						
202009100004 02720	09/10/2020 08:49:18	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FULLER DAVID WAYNE						
202011190005 31380	11/19/2020 03:38:07	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELVIN JEFFERY A						
202104210001 98240	04/21/2021 10:37:01	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOSSETT KRYSTAL DAWN						
202207290002 96870	07/29/2022 10:37:49	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS MYRA						
202310190003 09130	10/19/2023 11:06:24	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THRASH MICHAEL						
202403060000 60770	03/06/2024 10:52:37	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BALLARD CLARENCE E						
202404220001 15230	04/22/2024 10:31:56	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS RENA						
202204220001 66980	04/22/2022 03:56:48	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS JIMMIE						
202204220001 66930	04/22/2022 03:49:17	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TODD BILLY EUGENE						
202207290002 96860	07/29/2022 10:37:48	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS RALPH FRANKLIN						
202302200000 14740	02/20/2023 11:28:35	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TAYLOR VEDA N					Instr #:20170911000 329320	
202311090003 29910	11/09/2023 10:57:24	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROWLEY LEE						
202402070000 30520	02/07/2024 10:26:55	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE MICHAELA RENEE						

	06/14/2010 03:06:40	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COWAN ROBERT HOLMES			Instr #:20080325000 120030	
201507130002 36550	07/13/2015 11:51:35	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON CHARITA G				
201607060002 33530	07/06/2016 10:38:53	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COHRON KENNETH LEE				
201704200001 34100	04/20/2017 10:16:22	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BASDEN BETTY J				
201709110003 29320	09/11/2017 10:23:49	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR VEDA N				
201804200001 33280	04/20/2018 12:16:50	MAX CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FURLINE JERRY				